
QUICK LINKS to UCR Resources for Students 

 
Campus Orientation  

Campus Map     https://campusmap.ucr.edu/ 

Campus Virtual Tours    http://admissions.ucr.edu/visit-ucr/virtual-tours.html  

View Classrooms    http://classrooms.ucr.edu/ 

Visit UCR    https://www.ucr.edu/about/visitors  
 

Student Affairs Administration 

Student Affairs (VCSA)   http://vcsa.ucr.edu/ 

Dean of Students    http://deanofstudents.ucr.edu/  

The Office of the Registrar    http://registrar.ucr.edu/index.html  

UCR Academic Calendar   http://registrar.ucr.edu/registrar/academic-calendar/index.html 
 

Health and Wellness Services 

CAPS (Counseling Center)  http://counseling.ucr.edu/  

Case Management   http://deanofstudents.ucr.edu/emergencycrisis/casemanager.html 

Health & Well-Being VCSA  http://vcsa.ucr.edu/health/index.html  

Health and Wellness Departments http://well.ucr.edu/wellpartnerinformation.html  

Recreation Center   http://recreation.ucr.edu/ 

Student Disability Resource Center SDRC http://sdrc.ucr.edu/ 

Student Health Insurance Plan (SHIP) http://studenthealth.ucr.edu/insurance/summary_2017-2018.html 

Student Health Services   http://studenthealth.ucr.edu/   

The WELL    http://well.ucr.edu/ 

Wellness Library   http://well.ucr.edu/selfhelp/index.html   

Alternative Transport   http://parking.ucr.edu/at/    
 

Emergency and Crisis Resources 

Campus Emergency Services  http://vcsa.ucr.edu/emergency/index.html  

Campus Emergency Status  http://campusstatus.ucr.edu/  

Campus Escort    http://wrc.ucr.edu/campus-safety/index.html  

CAPS (Counseling Center)  http://counseling.ucr.edu/  

CARE     http://care.ucr.edu/  

Emergency/Crisis Help   http://deanofstudents.ucr.edu/emergencycrisis/index.html 

Ombuds Office     http://ombuds.ucr.edu/  

Students in Crisis Resources  http://vcsa.ucr.edu/studentsincrisis/index.html  

Title IX      http://titleix.ucr.edu/  

UCR Police     http://police.ucr.edu/  
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QUICK LINKS to UCR Resources for Students 

 
Administrative and Academic Resources 

ARC Academic Resource Center  http://arc.ucr.edu/  

ASC Academic Support Center  http://sdrc.ucr.edu/disabilities/academicsupportcenter.html  

Career Center    http://careers.ucr.edu/  

Class Schedule    http://registrar.ucr.edu/registrar/schedule-of-classes/index.html  

Colleges and Schools   http://admissions.ucr.edu/academics/index.html  

Computing & Communications  http://cnc.ucr.edu/students.html  

Conduct and Academic Integrity Policies http://conduct.ucr.edu/policies/index.html  

Final Exam Schedule   http://registrar.ucr.edu/registrar/final-exam-live/index.html 

Highlander Guidebook    https://guidebook.com/guide/125004/ 

Highlander Link    https://highlanderlink.ucr.edu/  

Highlander One Stop Shop (HOSS)   http://hoss.ucr.edu/  

Library     https://library.ucr.edu/  

Mobility Transport Services  http://parking.ucr.edu/mobility/  

Student Business Services  http://sbs.ucr.edu/  

Student Computing Services  http://cnc.ucr.edu/scs/  

Student Financial Aid    http://financialaid.ucr.edu/ 

Student Life     http://studentlife.ucr.edu/  

UCR Dining    http://dining.ucr.edu/  

UCR Housing    http://housing.ucr.edu/  

 

Cultural Offices/Resource Centers 

African Student Programs  http://asp.ucr.edu/  

Asian Pacific Student Programs  http://apsp.ucr.edu/  

Chicano Student Programs  http://csp.ucr.edu/  

Diversity    http://diversity.ucr.edu/  

International Students   http://internationalcenter.ucr.edu/  

LGBT Resource Center   http://out.ucr.edu/index.html  

Middle Eastern Student Center  http://mesc.ucr.edu/  

Native American Student Programs http://nasp.ucr.edu/  

Undocumented Student Programs http://usp.ucr.edu/  

Veterans    http://studentlife.ucr.edu/veterans/index.html  

Women’s Resource Center  http://wrc.ucr.edu/ 
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